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TC Rot-Weiss Leverkusen (2131)
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Anlage
Hofer Weg 28, 51377 Leverkusen
info@tennis-rwl.de

Sportwart/in

Kreinberg, Andrea
T 0173/ 2501407 kreinberg@tennis-rwl.de
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Herren 60 1 (4er) | Klasse 2b
MF: Jurgen Dickopf; T 0172 2066156
Juergen.Dickopf@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Wagner, Gunter
Ring, Friedhelm
Lawrenz, Wolfgang
Reif3, Manfred
Dickopf, Jirgen
Hartmann, Friedhelm
Schnippering, Reiner
Marks, Werner
Kosic, Mladen
Steffens, Holger
Westphal, Reinhard
Gniech, Harry
Labusga, Norbert
Loraff, Robert

ID-Nr.

15103693
14600040
15003683
15104577
14602708
14903557
14903762
14906514
15752169
15905418
15403305
15103445
16163633
16303015
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LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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